poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 531 -

Spring 2017

Division 531 - Nagoya

Black Tier

Name
Toshiya Aoyama

Kou Ogawa
Noritaka Shimizu
Hideyoshi Fukaya
Hideharu Hata
Hiroki Yogo
Masaki Yogo
Tetsuya Niwa
Soichi Tabei

Eiji Tsuge

Yusuke Nagaishi
Hideki Kojima
Kiyoshi Takojima
Shuhei Tamezane
Yasuo Takamatsu
Kengo Hada
Daichi Sasaki
Shiro Okada
Kazuhiko Handa
Akinari Kondo

White Tier

Name
Akihito Suganuma

Akihiro Nagata
Rika Matsuura
Hiroyuki Egashira
Yosuke lkeda
Eiki Ishida
Mayumi Kohara
Jungo Nishimura
Naomi Obayashi
Shu Okazawa
Takako Yasue
Akifumi Kasahara
Hiroki Matsuura
Shingo Naruse
Chiharu Mase

Member #
04931

08569
05012
04933
04934
04941
04982
04983
05913
05917
05356
06803
08337
05916
04932
06723
04940
05788
05004
05781
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08791

06936
06090
07452
07673
07582
05014
06537
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06285
04980
05734
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catacata
MARCY ||
HOKUTO
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02
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Len pool Gan
02
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MARCY ||
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Kone
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MARCY

Kone
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02
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02
HOKUTO
Kone
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catacata
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Shunji Tanaka

Yuki Takeyasu
Noriyuki Tsuzuki
Mizuki Kato

Makiko Kozuka
Tatsuya Nonoyama
Masahiro Funahashi
Yusuke Mori
Tsukasa Kajihara
Tomohiro Murakami
Yozo Niwa

Yasuo Nobehara

Green Tier

Name
Azusa Yamada

Satoru lwamoto
Hiroki Kawamoto
Tomomi Fukui
Miyuki Kitajima
Marino Kai
Tatsushi Yamamoto
Yasuhide Matsushita
Tsubasa Yano
Yukiko Jinno
Kazunori Ezaki
Masaki Saigusa
Keiko Yogo
Kazuhiko Fujii
Kai Endo

Ryo Kondo

Kaori Kondo
Aiko Sato

Eriko Inoue
Maiko Kuroda
Ryosuke Takagi
Katsuyuki Tanaka
Shigeki Oyama
Kuniyo Hori
Ayumi Tsuge
Kayoko Nagase

Tomohiro Murakami

08303
06331
06284
08078
04935
06286
07274
07271
06802
08407
04927
05001

Member #
06807

08813
08570
06983
08339
08446
07125
07443
07187
05008
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07859
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Kimihito Inoue

Reiko Sasaki

Daiki Takaba
Takatoshi Kawaguchi

Seiga Sato

06267
05771
08564
05010
06720

Spring 2017
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